
NET WT. 12 Lb / 5.4 KGRocks range from 12-19 lbs
REDMOND MINERALS, INC. 2725 N 100 W,
REDMOND UT 84652   •  1-888-521-7771

Min.Min.Min.     Max.

0.85

96.0
39.0

calcium (%)
phosphorus (%) 
salt (%)
sodium (%)

sulfur (%)
iron (ppm)
manganese (ppm)
zinc (ppm)

0.07
300

5
1

magnesium (%)
potassium (%)
copper (ppm)
iodine (ppm)

0.06
0.03

3
10

0.35
0.002

91.0
34.0

Directions for Use:
FEED FREE CHOICE YEAR ROUND

Purpose:
WILDLIFE MINERAL SUPPLEMENT

Ingredient statement: unrefined salt

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

deer
magnet

american
mined rock

essential
trace minerals

*

 before use check state/local regulations*

ALL NATURAL MINERAL SUPPLEMENT*

FOR HUNTING, HERD MANAGEMENT & OBSERVATION



B   m b B   m b
apple

HARD BUCK TO HUNT?

take a different kind of shot.

ROCKTHEHUNT.COM

Post your best trail cam pictures for a chance at winning monthly 
prizes. One grand prize winner will receive an all-expenses paid 

hunt of a lifetime with the Redmond Hunt crew.

P r o t e i n  •  f i b e r  •  v i t a m i n s  • M i n e r a l s  
FORTIFIED LONG RANGE DEER ATTRACTANT

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR OTHER GREAT
PRODUCTS AT REDMONDHUNT.COM

V0421

B   m b
apple

B   m b


