

TROPHY ROCK

ALL NATURAL MINERAL SUPPLEMENT

FOR HUNTING, HERD MANAGEMENT & OBSERVATION

*before use check state/local regulations







GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

		VIII.			MIIN.		ON MILES
ı	calcium (%)	0.35	0.85	sulfur (%)	0.07	magnesium (%)	0.06
	phosphorus (%)	0.002		iron (ppm)	300	potassium (%)	0.03
ĺ	salt (%)	91.0	96.0	manganese (ppm)	5	copper (ppm)	3
	sodium (%)	34.0	39.0	zinc (ppm)	1	iodine (ppm)	10

Ingredient statement; unrefined salt

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: FEED FREE CHOICE YEAR ROUND PURPOSE: WILDLIFE MINERAL SUPPLEMENT

ROCKS RANGE FROM 12-19 LBS NET WT. 12 LB / 5.4 KG

REDMOND MINERALS, INC. 2725 N 100 W, REDMOND UT 84652 • 1-888-521-7771



HARD BUCK TO HUNT? BOMB HIM!



FORTIFIED LONG RANGE DEER ATTRACTANT
PROTEIN . FIBER . VITAMINS .MINERALS

TAKE A DIFFERENT KIND OF SHOT.

Post your best trail cam pictures for a chance at winning monthly prizes. One grand prize winner will receive an all-expenses paid hunt of a lifetime with the Redmond Hunt crew.



ROCKTHEHUNT.COM



TROPHY ROCK







V04

LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR OTHER GREAT PRODUCTS AT REDMONDHUNT.COM